F
Multi-ParaMeter inPut transMitter
For Conductivity, resistivity and salinity
U  Large Auto-Sensing
Backlit Display
U  “Dial-Style” Digital
Bar Graph
U  Intuitive and “User-

CDCE-90-10 Conductivity sensor, 3⁄4 NPT, cell constant 10, 316 SS
CDCE-90-20 Conductivity sensor, 3⁄4 NPT, cell constant 20, 316 SS
CDCE-90S-001-S15 Conductivity sensor, 1⁄2" sanitary, cell constant 0.01, 316 SS
CDCE-90S-001-t15 Conductivity sensor, 1" sanitary, cell constant 0.01, Titanium
CDCE-90S-01-S20 Conductivity sensor, 2" sanitary, cell constant 0.1, 316 SS
CDCE-90S-1-S15 Conductivity sensor, 11⁄2" sanitary, cell constant 1, 316 SS
CDCE-90S-1-S20 Conductivity sensor, 2" sanitary, cell constant 1, 316 SS
Model no. Description
DpU90-R Programmable dual relay output module, SPDT form C, 5 A resistive load
DpU90-C Conductivity/resistivity/salinity direct input module (1 required)
DpU90-COMM Communications module, HART® protocol super imposes digital signal onto of 4 to 20 mA
DpU90-AK Angle adjustment kit for field mount and conductivity/resistivity/salinity input units
DpU90-Ct PC configuration tool, includes software
Fp90UM Universal mounting bracket for field mounted units
FpM-5000-LtCK Liquid tight connector kit for liquid tight wiring feed-thru
CDSA-10* 10 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-15* 15 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-45 45 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-450 450 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-1413 1413 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-1500 1500 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-3000 3000 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-4500 4500 μS/cm conductivity solution
CDSA-45000 45000 μS/cm conductivity solution
Accessories
* 6-month shelf life.
Ordering Examples: DPU91, display/transmitter, and FP90UM universal mounting kit for display CDCE-90-01 conductivity cell.
DPU91P, display/transmitter panel mount, and CDCE-90-10 conductivity cell.